

ITEM	DESCRIÇÃO	UND	QUANT	START		MYLEDS		SH
				V. UNIT	V. TOTAL	V. UNIT	V. TOTAL	V. UNIT
1	ABRACADEIRA NYLON 3,6X300	PCT	1,000	0.29	R\$ 290.00	R\$ 0.20	200.00	0.32
2	CABO PP 2X2,5 PT 1 KV	MT	300	13.98	R\$ 4,194.00	R\$ 10.32	3,096.00	9.6
3	CONECTOR DE MANGUEIRA	UND	100	32.05	R\$ 3,205.00	R\$ 38.65	3,865.00	22.49
4	CONTROLADOR SEQUENCIAL 1600V 220V	UND	4	213.65	R\$ 854.60	R\$ 266.00	1,064.00	277.28
5	CONTROLE SEQUENCIAL C/ RABICHO	UND	60	54.34	R\$ 3,260.40			48.73
6	EMENDA MANGUEIRA LED	UND	125	4.56	R\$ 570.00	R\$ 4.68	585.00	6.98
7	ESPETO ALUMINIO 10W LED 3000K	UND	34	192.37	R\$ 6,540.58	R\$ 218.35	7,423.90	225.31
8	FITA ISOLANTE 18MMX10M 3M IMPERIAL PTA	UND	20	14.3	R\$ 286.00	R\$ 16.00	320.00	19.4
9	MANGUEIRA LED AMARELA 220V	MT	300	19.9	R\$ 5,970.00	R\$ 19.39	5,817.00	17.42
10	MANGUEIRA LED AZUL 220V	MT	300	19.9	R\$ 5,970.00	R\$ 19.39	5,817.00	17.42
11	MANGUEIRA LED BRANCO 'FRIO 220V	MT	300	19.9	R\$ 5,970.00	R\$ 19.39	5,817.00	17.42
12	MANGUEIRA LED VERDE 220V	MT	300	19.9	R\$ 5,970.00	R\$ 19.39	5,817.00	17.42
13	MANGUEIRA LED VERMELHA 220V	UND	300	19.9	R\$ 5,970.00	R\$ 19.39	5,817.00	17.42
14	PISCA PISCA LED 10M 100L - VERDE 220V	MT	35	31.2	R\$ 1,092.00	R\$ 48.54	1,698.90	38.35
15	PISCA PISCA LED 10M 100L- BRANCO	UND	45	31.2	R\$ 1,404.00	R\$ 48.54	2,184.30	38.35
16	PISCA PISCA LED 10M 100L- VERMELHO	UND	35	31.2	R\$ 1,092.00	R\$ 48.54	1,698.90	38.55
17	REFLETOR LED SLIM BIVOLT RGB 100W	UND	15	198.69	R\$ 2,980.35	R\$ 190.00	2,850.00	215.65
18	REFLETOR LED VERDE 100W	UND	12	199.28	R\$ 2,391.36	R\$ 219.45	2,633.40	257.84

IELD	MEDIA	
V. TOTAL	V. UNIT	V. TOTAL
320.00	0.27	270.00
2,880.00	11.3	3,390.00
2,249.00	31.06	3,106.00
1,109.12	252.31	1,009.24
2,923.80	51.54	3,092.40
872.50	5.41	676.25
7,660.54	212.01	7,208.34
388.00	16.57	331.40
5,226.00	18.9	5,670.00
5,226.00	18.9	5,670.00
5,226.00	18.9	5,670.00
5,226.00	18.9	5,670.00
5,226.00	18.9	5,670.00
1,342.25	39.36	1,377.60
1,725.75	39.36	1,771.20
1,349.25	39.43	1,380.05
3,234.75	201.45	3,021.75
3,094.08	225.52	2,706.24
		57,690.47